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Form Contributors Contributions

Contribution Summary

1. What are the most important elements of place?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 0 | Answered: 5 (100%)

Diverse shops and ...
Walkability

Vibrant nightlife
Access by public ...
Quality parks and ...

Great buildings

Other
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Answer choices Percent Count
Diverse shops and businesses 20.00% 1
Walkability 40.00% 2
Vibrant nightlife 40.00% 2
Access by public transport 80.00% 4
Quality parks and open spaces 40.00% 2
Great buildings 80.00% 4
Other 0% 0
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2. What are the most important aspects of creating great places?
Ranking | Skipped: 0 | Answered: 5 (100%)

Greening the street ...

Ensuring buildings are...

Having a good mix of...

Making it easy and ...

Having space for ...

Activiating the place ...
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with
activities
and
events

Score - Sum of the weight of each ranked position, multiplied by the response count for the position choice, divided by the total contributions. Weights are
inverse to ranked positions.

Avg Rank - Sum of the ranked position of the choice, multiplied by the response count for the position choice, divided by the total ‘Count' of the choice.

!i socialpinpoint Social Pinpoint Demo - Form Results Summary (28 Jun 2023 to 27 Jul 2023) Page 3 of 14



3. Should we spend more or less on placemaking?
Slider | Skipped: 5 | Answered: 0 (0%)

0.8%

0.6%

0.4%

0.2%

0%
1 2 3 4 5
Decrease Keep it the same Increase

Count Average Median Min Max
0 0 0 - -
1 2 3 4 5
0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0 0 0 0 0
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4. Rate how well your council is doing now with placemaking?
Rating | Skipped: 4 | Answered: 1 (20%)
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1 2 3 4 5 Count Weighted
average

0% 0% 0% 0% 100.00% 1 5.00
0 0 0 0 1
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5. That's a pretty low score, we're sorry to hear that. Would you like to tell us why?
Long Text | Skipped: 5 | Answered: 0 (0%)

Sentiment

No sentiment data

Tags

No tag data

Featured Contributions

No featured contributions
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6. Wow, that's a great score. Would you like to leave us a compliment?
Long Text | Skipped: 5 | Answered: 0 (0%)

Sentiment

No sentiment data

Tags

No tag data

Featured Contributions

No featured contributions
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7. In a few words, tell us your dreams for placemaking?
Short Text | Skipped: 5 | Answered: 0 (0%)

Sentiment

No sentiment data

Tags

No tag data

Featured Contributions

No featured contributions
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8. If you have an idea for placemaking in your city, pitch the idea here
Long Text | Skipped: 5 | Answered: 0 (0%)

Sentiment

No sentiment data

Tags

No tag data

Featured Contributions

No featured contributions
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9. Tell us how important these elements are in placemaking?
Matrix | Skipped: 5 | Answered: 0 (0%)

Park benches

Bins

Public art

Trees/planters

Activity areas such as ...

0
@ Don't even bother @ Not important @ Somewhat important Important @ Very important
Don't even Not Somewhat Important Very Count Score
bother important important important
Park benches 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
Bins 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
Public art 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
Trees/planter 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0 0
S 0 0 0 0 0
Activity areas 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0 0
such as static 0 0 0 0 0
table tennis
tables
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10. Please upload an image or two that represents placemaking to you?
File Upload | Skipped: 5 | Answered: 0 (0%)
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11. Gender
Multi Choice | Skipped: 4 | Answered: 1 (20%)

Male
Female
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer choices Percent Count
Male 0% 0
Female 0% 0
Other identity 100.00% 1
Total 100.00% 1

!i socialpinpoint Social Pinpoint Demo - Form Results Summary (28 Jun 2023 to 27 Jul 2023) Page 12 of 14



12. Postcode
Short Text | Skipped: 5 | Answered: 0 (0%)

Sentiment

No sentiment data

Tags

No tag data

Featured Contributions

No featured contributions
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13. Please leave your email if you want to be kept informed
Email | Skipped: 5 | Answered: 0 (0%)
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